- s
.;‘,Z;LEASEOFMORTGAGEBYCO-0}? T ( t:Cd%ﬁ por767s
”_, b i () 507000 86 002 Page 1 o 2

= . . = 4 M~ —%

,Ef!kF'_iiﬂ"C_‘“_ls F.S.B. formerly known as P}NANCIAL‘fE DERAL TSB, a . 2001-09-20 12:39:31
corporation existing under the laws of the UNITED STATES QF ‘AMERICA, for anf:l In Chok County Recorder 21,50
consideration of one dollar, and for other good and valuable considerations, the receipt
whereof is Hereby tonfessed, does hereby Remise, Convey, Release and Quit-Claim
unto:

KATHRYN J O DONNELL, DIVORCED AND NOT SINCE REMARRIED ”ﬂ'
LI

. . oy . 0
of the County of cook and State of Illinois, all the right, title, interest, claim 10879678

or demand whatsoever it may have acquired in, through or by a certain Mortgage Deed
bearing the date of April 29, 1997 and recorded in the Recorder’s office
of coog County, in the State of Illinois, as Document No. 97318681

and a certain Bi-Weekly Loan Modification and/or Assignment of Rents bearing the date
of april 29, 1997 and recorded in the Recorder’s office of copr

County in the State of Illinois as Document No. yxxxxxxxxx to the premises
therein described, situated in the County of cogg and the State of
[linois, as follows, ta wit.

“Sée Attached Legal Description” — * ‘
Real Estate Tax Number: ‘ cﬂm Ci}m !
27-24-318-012-0000 | ) m ] :
EUBENE “GENE” dbone
BRIOBEVIEW DFE{pE

‘

=

Property Address: 16521 76TH AVE
TINLEY PARK, IL 60477

BankFinancial, F.5.B. formerly known as FINANCIAL F@DERAL TSB has caused its corporate seal to be affixed, and to be signed

byits vice President and aftested by its  Agst. Vice Pr
this 28TH  dayof august 2001 %
By: - L A\g‘_‘\’\_’

Stephay Al Fagan, Vife Pregidant

('R

:31:: . Attest: QL 4 __'[ s Y

SoIN , Sus¥h/Kozel, Asst. Vige\ President

:STATE OFILLINOIS } SS i

"CQUNTY OF wILL

I, Jéennifer M. Srncik a Notary Public in and for said County in the State aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY that
Stephan P. Fagan personally known to me to be the vice President of BankFinancial, F.S.B. formerly
known as FINANCIAL FEDERAL TSB and Susan Kozel personally knc'wn 15 me to be the

Asst. Vice President ofsaid corporation whose names are subscribed to the foregoing instriiie:is appeared before me this
day in person and severally acknowledged that as such Vice President and Asst. Vica President

they signed and delivered the said instrument of writing as vice President and Agst. Vic~ President

of said corporation and caused the corporate seal of said corporation to be affixed thereto pursuant to authority given by the Board of
Directors of said corporation as their free and voluntary act, and as the free and voluntary act and deed of the said corporation of the uses
and purposes therein set forth.

GIVEN under my hand and notarial seal, this 2 8 day of August 2001

e e Qe Snes
NOTARY P ;m < o ek
My COmmission Exnim: OF iLLiNorg Jennifer MHSrncik » Notary Public
This Document Prepared by: - After Recording Mail To:
Susan Kozel v K&%Wf%ﬂ O Dennal .
BankFinancial, F.S.B. 5 WWH2l “TMiet~Ave . :
Loan# 1gpp221370 : T\ @_thl pay LQQ‘-W_( e
THIS RELEASE DEED SHOULD BE RECORDED IN npog COUNTY, ILLINOIS N ya
rsm /

TUORTITIE 465970




’

UNOFFICIAL COPY

peget? Y\ }
.’I(H".\ \ '?.\‘"

) LY 'g_: LF.\“ R




T9ETE e 20 2

¥ UNOFFICIAL cOBY “

-

RIDER "A"
LEGAL DESCRIPTION

LOT 1064, IN RREMENTOWNE ESTATES UNIT NUMBER 6, PHASE 2,

BEING A SUBDIVZISION OF THE NORTHWEST 1/4 OF THE SOUTHWEST

1/4 OF SECTION 2{; OF THE SOUTHWEST 1/4 OF THE SOUTHWEST 1/4
ALSO OF PART OF Tdr NORTHWEST 1/4 OF THE NORTHWEST 1/4 OF
SECTION 25; ALL InN/PUWNSHIP 36_NORTH, RANGE 12, EAST OF THE
THIRD PRINCIPAL, ACCLRIING TO THE PLAT THEREOF RECORDED
NOVEMBER 17, 1971 AS LOJT™ENT NUMBER 21715526, IN COOK COUNTY,

ILLINOIS.




